131
A
cc
es
so
rie
s
fo

Overvoltage
release
Type Key
LK-I
Locking
device
132
A
ccessories for
installation
devices
Technical data p. 278
Technical data p. 280
Technical data p. 278
Auxiliary 1 CO 100540 AX3111 1/96
Auxiliary 2 CO 100542 AX3122 1/96
Signal 1 CO 100541 AL3111 1/96
Auxiliary + signal 1 CO + 1 CO 100543 AXL31 1/96
- 110 — 415 110 — 130 850054 SHT31 110V-415V AC/110V-130V DC 1/96
- 48 48 850055 SHT31 48V AC/DC 1/96
- 12 — 24 12 — 24 100546 SHT31 12-24V AC/DC 1/96
1 CO 110 — 415 110 — 130 100547 SHT3111 110V-415V AC/110V-130V DC 1/96
1 CO 48 48 850057 SHT3111 48V AC/DC 1/96
1 CO 12 — 24 12 — 24 850058 SHT3111 12-24V AC/DC 1/96
Function Contacts Article No. Type  Packing
Auxiliary and signal contact units
Shunt trip releases
Aux.  AC Op.  DC Op. Article Type  Packing
cont. Volt. Volt. No.
Accessories for Ex9B
C2C1
LN
U
C2/11C1
LN
U
1214
Wiring diagrams
SHT31 SHT3111
Wiring diagrams
AX3111 AX3122 AXL31AL3111
N L
1121 41
N L
1949 29
N L LN
11 2141 1949 29
N L LN
1121 4142 2212
• Possibility of locking installation devices in ON or OFF position
• Suitable for devices - Ex9BH, Ex9BN, Ex9BD, Ex9BP, Ex9BL, Ex9BI, Ex9PN, Ex9IP, Ex9I125, Ex9I40, Ex9BT, SHT31, UVT31,